
RESULTATER SUPERSPRINT

RUNDE 1

Plass Startnr HEAT 1

1 2 Kinneberg Haakon Andre

2 3 Kjelgård Henrik Gjertsen

3 8 Ryeng Dag Sibbern

4 1 Haugland Cristian

5 6 Rudshagen Øyvind Halvorsrud

6 7 Ruud Morten

7 9 Røskeland Jonathan

Plass Startnr HEAT 2

1 10 Røstum Leif Tore

2 16 Winsnes Kristian

3 11 Schia Torger Helle

4 15 Ulvedal Ivar

5 20 Grønvold May

6 23 Krukhaug Kristin

DNS 12 Steihaug Rolf

Plass Startnr HEAT 3

1 31 Høgdahl Herman Røhme

2 28 Stene Frida Røttesmo

3 21 Holt Mari Nafstad

4 22 Kjevik Tove

5 25 Larsen Kristin Båsen

6 44 Lorås Vidar

DNS 29 Sødahl Katrine Dypvik



RESULTATER SUPERSPRINT

RUNDE 2

Plass Startnr HEAT 1

1 2 Kinneberg Haakon Andre

2 10 Røstum Leif Tore

3 3 Kjelgård Henrik Gjertsen

4 11 Schia Torger Helle

5 1 Haugland Cristian

6 22 Kjevik Tove

7 21 Holt Mari Nafstad

Plass Startnr HEAT 2

1 8 Ryeng Dag Sibbern

2 15 Ulvedal Ivar

3 7 Ruud Morten

4 9 Røskeland Jonathan

5 25 Larsen Kristin Båsen

6 44 Lorås Vidar

DNS 12 Steihaug Rolf

Plass Startnr HEAT 3

1 16 Winsnes Kristian

2 31 Høgdahl Herman Røhme

3 28 Stene Frida Røttesmo

4 6 Rudshagen Øyvind Halvorsrud

5 23 Krukhaug Kristin

6 20 Grønvold May

DNS 29 Sødahl Katrine Dypvik



RESULTATER SUPERSPRINT

RUNDE 3

Plass Startnr HEAT 1

1 10 Røstum Leif Tore

2 16 Winsnes Kristian

3 1 Haugland Cristian

4 21 Holt Mari Nafstad

5 23 Krukhaug Kristin

6 7 Ruud Morten

7 9 Røskeland Jonathan

Plass Startnr HEAT 2

1 2 Kinneberg Haakon Andre

2 11 Schia Torger Helle

3 31 Høgdahl Herman Røhme

4 28 Stene Frida Røttesmo

5 15 Ulvedal Ivar

6 6 Rudshagen Øyvind Halvorsrud

7 22 Kjevik Tove

Plass Startnr HEAT 3

1 3 Kjelgård Henrik Gjertsen

2 20 Grønvold May

3 44 Lorås Vidar

4 8 Ryeng Dag Sibbern

5 25 Larsen Kristin Båsen

DNS 12 Steihaug Rolf

DNS 29 Sødahl Katrine Dypvik


